
Slope

Fill

DRAINAGE PIPE
RETAIN EXISTING

FROM DETOUR STAGE
RETAIN TOE PROTECTION

DETOUR PHASE
RIP RAP FROM
RETAIN CLASS 'B'

DETOUR PHASE
BASE DITCH FROM
RETAIN 6 FT. TAIL

Slope

Fill

SEE DETAIL 1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

FROM STA. 15+93 TO 16+13 -L- (RT)
INSTALL SHOULDER BERM GUTTER 

Slope

Fill

SEE DETAIL 5
EST 15 SY GFD
EST 12 TONS
CLASS II RIP RAP
RIP RAP EMBANKMENT PROTECTION

PAY ITEM, TYP)
(STRUCTURES 
TO SHOULDER POINT
CLASS II RIP RAP

Slope

Fill

Filter Fabric

SEE DETAIL 2
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

EST 7 SY GFD
EST 2 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

Filter Fabric

Grade

Ditch
2.0 FT

GEOTEXTILE

STAGE
REMOVED IN DETOUR
24" RCP PREVIOUSLY 

EST 10 SY GFD
EST 5 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
SEE DETAIL 3
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

FROM DETOUR PHASE
RETAIN (2) 24" RCP-IV

PHASE
FROM DETOUR
LATERAL 'V' DITCH
RETAIN SPECIAL

FROM DETOUR PHASE
RETAIN SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

DETOUR PHASE
RETAIN 15" FROM

EST 12 SY GFD
EST 7 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
EST 10 CY DDE
SEE DETAIL 4
LATERAL 'V' DITCH
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-L-
8:12' PS

2' PS

12'

12'

8:1 2' PS

2' PS8:1

III
TYPE

12'

12'

DETAIL SHOWING BRIDGE / PAVEMENT RELATIONSHIP

0
40
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0
4

0
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0
2
5

0
2
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0
2 0
1

0
0

0
1

III
TYPE 

III
TYPE

III
TYPE

30'-6"

RAIL
METAL
2-BAR

RAIL
METAL
2-BAR

14'-5"

16'-1"

PS - PAVED SHOULDER

SBG

SBG - SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (NTS)

-L- Sta.  16+96.13

END BRIDGE

-L- Sta.  16+23.88

BEGIN BRIDGE

-L- Sta.  17+07.00

END APPROACH SLAB
-L- Sta.  16+13.00

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB
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SEE SHEETS S1 THRU S18 FOR STRUCTURE PLANS

SEE SHEET 6 FOR -DR- PROFILE

SEE SHEET 6 FOR -L- PROFILE
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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-L- POT Sta.  23+56.00

-L- PT Sta.  21+35.48

-L- PC Sta.  20+60.23

2
0
+
0
0

15
+
0
0

-L- PC Sta.  11+90.95

-L- PCC Sta.  14+11.89

-L- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- PT Sta.  16+07.08

10
+
0
0

PI Sta 13+01.42

D

L = 220.94'

T = 110.47'

R = 15,000.00'

PI Sta 15+09.62

D

L = 195.19'

T = 97.73'

R = 1,500.00'

PI Sta 20+97.86

D

L = 75.25'

T = 37.63'

R = 17,188.73'

-L-

12'

12' 2' PS

2' PS

12'

12'

2' PS

2' PS

D

PI Sta 10+99.54

D

L = 51.40'

T = 34.61'

R = 30.00'

PI Sta 10+47.99

D

L = 50.32'

T = 33.38'

R = 30.00'
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8:18:1

8:1
8:1

8:1

8:1

8:1

-DR- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- POC Sta.  15+22.00 =

-L- Sta.  12+09.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

BEGIN TIP PROJECT B-5343

-L- Sta.  21+31.77

END CONSTRUCTION

END TIP PROJECT B-5343

12'

12'

12'

12'

DS = 60 MPH

SE = EXIST

RO = EXIST

DS = 60 MPH

SE = 0.04

RO = 108'

DS = 60 MPH

SE = EXIST

RO = EXIST

DS = 15 MPH

RO = N/A

SE = NC

DS = 15 MPH

RO = N/A

SE = NC

(STRUCTURE ITEM)
REMOVE EXIST BRIDGE

GRAU 350

GRAU 350GRAU 350

30'-6"
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0
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INC

27'

+
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0

BEGIN OVERLAY

END OVERLAY

-L- Sta.  14+00.00

BEGIN GRADE

END OVERLAY

-L- Sta.  19+25.00

BEGIN OVERLAY

END GRADE

350
GRAU

EXIST CEDAR TREES
DO NOT DISTURB

EXIST CEDAR TREES
DO NOT DISTURB

OF DETOUR PHASE
-DR- BUILT AS PART

(SEE TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT PLANS)
TEMPORARY SHORING (TYP)

US 31
1/NC 770
-L-

US 311/NC 770

-L-

-DR- PT Sta.  11+32.53

-DR- POT Sta.  11+64.00

-DR- Sta.  11+52.53

END CONSTRUCTION

02
02

-DR- PRC Sta.  10+71.24

-DR- PC Sta.  10+14.62

02

02

-DR
-

T
A
P

E
R

2
0
'

-
D

R
-

10' R

10' R

45'
+90(L)

33'
+56(DR)

17'
+62(DR)

1

2

4

3

27'
+30(DR)

45'
+07.08(L)

45'
R/W
EXIST
+90(L)

59'
+25(L)

97'
+20(L)

97'
+85(L)

45'
EXIST R/W
+15(L)

45'
+07.08(L)

38'
EXIST R/W
+00 (L)

EXIST R/W
+35(L)

45'
+50(L)

EXIST R/W
+76(L)

45'
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5.5' TALL
4.0' TALL

3.5' TALL

ROW OF CEDARS

8
9
.4

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

6
0
.0

0
'

GUY

VALVE

CIRCLE BAR D RANCH, LLC

DB 1302 PG 42

WILLOW OAKS PLANTATION, LLC

DB 1077 PG 1830

CASCADE CREEK PROPERTIES, LLC

DB 1130 PG 1455

OWNER PER GIS WEBSITE

DEED NOT FOUND

CAROLINE FRANKLIN HOLLIDAY

4" STEEL

TALL GRASS

OLD DRIVE WAY

GRASS AND GRAVEL

FOUNDATION

CONC

OLD CONC PAD

 CONC WALL

WOODS

GUY

VALVE

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

CABLE

POST & 

32" MTL 

CABLE

POST & 

32" MTL 

GATE

MTL

CABLE

POST & 

32" MTL 

GATE

MTL

EXISTING R/W

24' BST

24' BST

C
R

E
E

K

C
A
S

C
A

D
E

WOODS

RAIL 

52" WD 

GUY

GUY

& CABLE
32" MTL POST

GRASS
TALL

52" WD RAIL

TALL GRASS

WOODS

#169
BRIDGE

MTL GATE

GUY

16" PVC

STEEL
4"

NAIL

PK

RAIL
52" WD

+61.14

32.53'

27.68'
+60.91

ROW OF CEDARS

GATE
MTLUS 31

1/NC 770

US 311/NC 770

CEDARS
ROW OF

WOODS

B5343-2

-BL-3

-BL-4

60d NAIL IN BASE OF 24" OAK

178' LEFT

-L- STATION 15+85.58

N 1013268      E 1808880

ELEV = 490.42'

BM #1

 60d NAIL IN BASE OF 20" ASH

 N  78° 09' 10" E   Dist    2168.46'   

-BL- STATION 5+00.00

N 1013221      E 1809626

ELEV = 489.19'

BM #2

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

D

DETAIL 2

Ground

NaturalFlatter

3:1 or

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

2:
1

D

DETAIL 1

Ground

NaturalFlatter

3:1 or

Min. D= 1.5 Ft.

3:
1

0401

15"

TB2GI

0402

LATERAL 'V'  DITCH
( Not to Scale)

3:
13:1

D

b

1"/Ft. Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

D

DETAIL 3

Ground

NaturalFlatter

3:1 or

FROM STA. 16+00 TO STA. 16+13 -L- (RT)

d

3:
1

Max. d= 1.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

d

PHASE
FROM DETOUR
EXISTING DITCH
DITCH INTO 
TIE PROPOSED

DETAIL 4

FROM STA. 16+13 TO STA. 16+30 -L- (RT)

b= 5.0 Ft.

Min. d= 1.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

( Not to Scale)

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

STA. 16+30 -L- (RT)

DETAIL 5

W/Geotextile Fabric
Type of Liner= Class II Rip Rap

10' min.

1.0' min.

Class 'B' Rip-RapType of Liner = Class 'B' Rip-RapType of Liner =

DITCH FROM DETOUR PHASE
RETAIN SPECIAL LATERAL 'V'

DETOUR PHASE
'V' DITCH FROM
RETAIN SPECIAL LATERAL

EXISTING BRIDGE EXCAVATION
(SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS, TYP)

FROM STA. 13+50 TO STA. 15+50 -L- (RT) FROM STA. 15+50 TO STA. 16+00 -L- (RT)

481.4' (TYP)
TO THE BENCH ELEVATION OF 
BACKFILL WITH CLASS II RIP RAP
ABUTMENT AN ADDITIONAL 1' AND
BEHIND REMAINING VERTICAL
EXCAVATE EXISTING FILL MATERIAL
ABUTMENTS AT ELEVATION 481.4'
CUT OFF EXISTING CONC VERTICAL
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